1/2
Ref. Certif. No.
US-44271-M3-UL
IEC SYSTEM FOR MUTUAL RECOGNITION OF TEST CERTIFICATES FOR ELECTRICAL EQUIPMENT (IECEE) CB SCHEME
CB TEST CERTIFICATE
Product
Photovoltaic (PV) Module(s)
Name and address of the applicant

RAYZON SOLAR LIMITED
Block no94/1/1F,94/1/3,102/1,103,104,105,109,110,118,119,120, Kim
Mandvi Road, Nr. Hariya Talav, B/H Aron Pipe, Karanj Surat, Gujarat
394110
India
 Additional Information on page 2
Ratings and principal characteristics
Maximum System Voltage= 1500 V
Maximum over current protection rating= 30 A for M10/M10R
Maximum over current protection rating= 35 A for G12R
 Additional Information on page 2
Trademark / Brand (if any)
Customer’s Testing Facility (CTF) Stage used
Model / Type Ref.
Glass to Glass TOPCON Models (M10/M10R):
156 Half cut cell Models: RSAAA156TGC, Where AAA stands for the power
range from 615~640, in steps of 5W
 Additional Information on page 2
Additional information (if necessary may also be
reported on page 2)

 UL Solutions (CA), 7 Underwriters Road, Toronto, M1R 3B4 Ontario, CANADA
For full legal entity names see www.ul.com/ncbnames
Date: 2025-11-13
Original Issue Date: 2024-09-25
Signature:
 Mauricio Avila
2/2
Ref. Certif. No.
US-44271-M3-UL
Factory(ies):
RAYZON SOLAR LIMITED
Block No.:172/1, Sub Plot No.:02, B/S EMINENT PAPER INDUSTRIES, SAVA, MANGROL Surat, Gujarat 394120
India
Additional Model Detail(s):
144 Half cut cell Models: RSAAA144TGC, Where AAA stands for the power range from 560~600, in steps of 5W
132 Half cut cell Models: RSAAA132TGC, Where AAA stands for the power range from 515~540, in steps of 5W
120 Half cut cell Models: RSAAA120TGC, Where AAA stands for the power range from 470~490, in steps of 5W
108 Half cut cell Models: RSAAA108TGC, Where AAA stands for the power range from 425~440, in steps of 5W
96 Half cut cell Models: RSAAA096TGC, Where AAA stands for the power range from 375~390, in steps of 5W
72 Half cut cell Models: RSAAA072TGC, Where AAA stands for the power range from 280~295, in steps of 5W
Glass to Glass TOPCON Models with Black Frame(M10/M10R):
156 Half cut cell Models: RSAAA156TBC, Where AAA stands for the power range from 615~640, in steps of 5W
144 Half cut cell Models: RSAAA144TBC, Where AAA stands for the power range from 560~600, in steps of 5W
132 Half cut cell Models: RSAAA132TBC, Where AAA stands for the power range from 515~540, in steps of 5W
120 Half cut cell Models: RSAAA120TBC, Where AAA stands for the power range from 470~490, in steps of 5W
108 Half cut cell Models: RSAAA108TBC, Where AAA stands for the power range from 425~440, in steps of 5W
96 Half cut cell Models: RSAAA096TBC, Where AAA stands for the power range from 375~390, in steps of 5W
72 Half cut cell Models: RSAAA072TBC, Where AAA stands for the power range from 280~295, in steps of 5W
Glass to Glass TOPCON Models (G12R):
132 Half cut cell Models: RSAAA132TGC, Where AAA stands for the power range from 600~630, in steps of 5W
120 Half cut cell Models: RSAAA120TGC, Where AAA stands for the power range from 545~565, in steps of 5W
108 Half cut cell Models: RSAAA108TGC, Where AAA stands for the power range from 490~505, in steps of 5W